

CS No. 516/19
Sunil Jain Vs. Manmeet Singh Pruthi

12.12.2022

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Ld. Counsel Sh. Mohsin Sarwar for the defendant.
Replication filed by the plaintiff. Copy supplied.
Relist the matter for admission/denial, if any and
framing of issues now on 23.05.2023.

(Gaurav Rao)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
12.12.2022